

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.32902 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	26.11.2025	<u>DR, J</u> As the matter pertains to the Society, list this matter before the appropriate bench as per the roster. As there is another connected writ petition pending, it is requested to post this writ petition along with W.P.No.31119 of 2025 on 27.11.2025. <i>PGT</i> DR, J	