

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 32902, 31119 OF 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	20.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Sri C. Subodh, learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) and Sri E. Venu Gopal Rao, learned Senior Counsel are present. An adjournment is sought on behalf of official Respondents. Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter. As a last chance, for filing counter affidavit on behalf of official Respondents and considering the urgency expressed by the Petitioner(s), post on 28.01.2026. _____ VN, J CHS	

--	--	--	--