

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.Nos.32902 and 31119 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>Date</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                               | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 9.                 | 12.02.2026  | <p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>At request, post on 13.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>sj</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|